1
LED solar street lights
High power lithium battery solar LED street light,
solar panel and remote control.
It has a compact and slim design with high luminous efficiency,
without electrical connection
Made of cast aluminum, for better heat dissipation
With automatic and manual mode
          SUMMARY TABLE
Reference Power Luminaire flux Panel Battery Color Tº
 (W) (lm)
BX3-FAR-SOL-90W-CW 90 W 4500 6V / 90W 3.2V / 15A/h 6000
BX3-FAR-SOL-100W-CW 100 W 5000 6V / 100W 3.2V / 15A/h 6000
BX3-FAR-SOL-150W-CW 150 W 8000 6V / 150W 3.2V / 15A/h 6000
BX3-FAR-SOL-200W-CW 200 W 10000 6V / 200W 3.2V / 20A/h 6000
BX3-FAR-SOL-300W-CW 300 W 15000 6V / 300W 3.2V / 30A/h 6000
BX3-FAR-SOL-400W-CW 400 W 20000 6V / 400W 3.2V / 35A/h 6000
         DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTICS  CHARACTERISTICS
Material Aluminum casting  Fixation Vertical to the staff / Wall
Diffuser Tempered glass  Tilt Angle Variable 0-180º